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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023 CSR 10/18
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name @~ ;e Elective --------=---mu----- >
Sub/DSE-1 Sub/DSE-2 Sub/DSE-3 Sub/DSE-4
1 211058-11-0001 058-1211-0462-21 PIU HALDER KALIPADA HALDER DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
2 211058-11-0002 058-1211-0463-21 SHREYASI ADAK SUBRATA ADAK DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
3 211058-11-0003 058-1211-0472-21 JOYITA ACHERJEE BISWAJIT ACHERJEE DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
4 211058-11-0004 058-1211-0474-21 RAKHI HALDER SRIDHAR HALDER DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
5 211058-11-0005 058-1211-0475-21 DEBOSHMITA ROY SANJIB KUMAR ROY DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
6 211058-11-0006 058-1211-0481-21 RAKHI SHAW CHOTELAL SHAW DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
7 211058-11-0007 058-1211-0483-21 DIYA MAJUMDER UTTAM MAJUMDER DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
8 211058-11-0008 058-1211-0503-21 JYOTI CHOUDHURY MITU CHOUDHURY DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
9 211058-11-0009 058-1211-0513-21  ISHANI KARMAKAR LITON KARMAKAR DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
10 211058-11-0010 058-1211-0516-21 SOUMITA KARMAKAR SAMIR KARMAKAR DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
11 211058-11-0011  058-1211-0522-21 RANI GUPTA DILIP GUPTA DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
12 211058-11-0012 058-1211-0525-21  JAYITA MONDAL MIKHAYEL MONDAL DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
13 211058-11-0013  058-1211-0526-21 RISHIKA DAS RATAN DAS DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
14 211058-11-0014 058-1211-0533-21 BIPASHA SARKAR GOPAL SARKAR DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
15 211058-11-0015 058-1211-0541-21 KHUSHBU RAY JAY MANGAL RAY DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
16 211058-11-0016  058-1211-0543-21 JAYATI GHOSH GOPAL GHOSH DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
17 211058-11-0017  058-1211-0545-21 KUMKUM SHAW SURAJ SHAW DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
18 211058-11-0018 058-1211-0554-21 SANJAN KUMARI YADAV KARI YADAV DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
19 211058-11-0019  058-1211-0564-21 SHARMILA KUNDU SUBRATA KUNDU DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
20 211058-11-0020 058-1211-0568-21 CHHANDA MONDAL RAMPADA MONDAL DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

**Candidates appearing first time of SEMESTER - V Examination have to select only ONE from DSE-1, DSE-2, DSE-3, DSE-4 as DSE paper
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Srl.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Roll Number

211058-11-0021
211058-11-0022
211058-11-0023
211058-11-0024
211058-11-0025
211058-11-0026
211058-11-0027
211058-11-0028
211058-11-0029

Reg. No.

058-1211-0574-21
058-1211-0577-21
058-1211-0584-21
058-1211-0588-21
058-1211-0592-21
058-1212-0497-21
058-1212-0511-21
058-1214-0485-21
058-1214-0487-21

Candidate Name

BHABANI MONDAL
SANAM KAUR BHATIA
SRUTI GHOSH

ADITI SHARMA

PUJA ROY

PRIYA HALDER
SUMANA NASKAR
PRITISHA KARMAKAR
PRIYANKA BAIDYA

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Father's/Guardian's Name

SATYEN MONDAL

KAMAL DEEP SINGH BHATIA
SANJOY GHOSH

AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
GANESH ROY

PRADIP HALDER

KALYAN NASKAR

PINTU KARMAKAR
SHANKAR BAIDYA

Sub/DSE-1

DSEAA
DSEAA
DSEAA
DSEAA
DSEAA
DSEAA
DSEAA
DSEAA
DSEAA

Sub/DSE-2

DSEEA
DSEEA
DSEEA
DSEEA
DSEEA
DSEEA
DSEEA
DSEEA
DSEEA

Sub/DSE-3
DSEMA
DSEMA
DSEMA
DSEMA
DSEMA
DSEMA
DSEMA
DSEMA
DSEMA
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Sub/DSE-4
DSETA
DSETA
DSETA
DSETA
DSETA
DSETA
DSETA
DSETA
DSETA

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
**Candidates appearing first time of SEMESTER - V Examination have to select only ONE from DSE-1, DSE-2, DSE-3, DSE-4 as DSE paper



